
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199112040000
00180

12/04/1991
10:46:00 AM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNHAM SUE
M

9 32

199111200000
00040

11/20/1991
02:22:18 PM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
VICTORIA L

9 6

199112310000
00480

12/31/1991
10:57:15 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROOKS
SHEILA F

9 82

199112310000
00460

12/31/1991
10:57:00 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LIVINGSTON
PATRICIA H

9 79

199201090000
00400

01/09/1992
10:48:30 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REGUETT
ROXANNE

9 131

199202250000
01000

02/25/1992
04:09:01 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LARRIMORE
ZAIDA E

9 256

199202250000
01010

02/25/1992
04:09:15 PM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS
JOYCE M

9 258

199202120000
00850

02/12/1992
09:36:25 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON A
ERIC

9 228

199203020000
01080

03/02/1992
08:39:05 AM

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COVINGTON
CAROLE W

9 270

202104080001
77620

04/08/2021
02:19:01 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARMSTRONG
KIRSTEN
BENNETT

202104190001
94780

04/19/2021
02:43:14 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCOLLUM
KRISTIN
PAIGE

202104200001
96940

04/20/2021
01:00:49 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMBE
ALLISON
MARIE

202104200001
96950

04/20/2021
01:02:46 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HONEYCUTT
PATSY SUE

202104130001
84490

04/13/2021
01:22:36 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY SALLAS LISA



202104130001
84460

04/13/2021
01:22:33 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY LONG
TERESA PACK

202104130001
84480

04/13/2021
01:22:35 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON
ZOVIA F

202104260002
04600

04/26/2021
11:15:21 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER DON
J

202105030002
19240

05/03/2021
03:07:14 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VICKERS
METHA

202104270002
08920

04/27/2021
01:22:53 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE

Party 2 NOTARY SCHWEITZER
KEISHA L

202106110002
86980

06/11/2021
12:43:16 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUMPTER
JENNIFER D

202106070002
78200

06/07/2021
04:04:41 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY WEBSTER
CHRISTOPHE
R C

202106090002
81510

06/09/2021
09:23:53 AM

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELMER
CHARLES

202106180002
98320

06/18/2021
11:44:20 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROTHERS
KIMBERLY

202106220003
02500

06/22/2021
08:39:05 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLAIR RONDA
R

202106300003
16640

06/30/2021
11:16:20 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
AMANDA
GRAY

202106300003
16800

06/30/2021
11:31:35 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELF BARRY J

202106240003
07510

06/24/2021
10:51:17 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
KASEY

202107060003
24730

07/06/2021
10:11:46 AM

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLSTON
SHUEREAKA
M



202107260003
60500

07/26/2021
02:09:23 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH CAROL

202107210003
53870

07/21/2021
03:11:33 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RASBERRY
MARGIE


