Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112040000 00180	12/04/1991 10:46:00 AM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNHAM SUE M	9	32				Describitoti
199111200000 00040	11/20/1991 02:22:18 PM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN VICTORIA L	9	6				
199112310000 00480	12/31/1991 10:57:15 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROOKS SHEILA F	9	82				
199112310000 00460	12/31/1991 10:57:00 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LIVINGSTON PATRICIA H	9	79				
199201090000 00400	01/09/1992 10:48:30 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REGUETT ROXANNE	9	131				
199202250000 01000	02/25/1992 04:09:01 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LARRIMORE ZAIDA E	9	256				
199202250000 01010	02/25/1992 04:09:15 PM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCUS JOYCE M	9	258				
199202120000 00850	02/12/1992 09:36:25 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON A ERIC	9	228				
199203020000 01080	03/02/1992 08:39:05 AM	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COVINGTON CAROLE W	9	270				
202104080001 77620	04/08/2021 02:19:01 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMSTRONG KIRSTEN BENNETT						
202104190001 94780	04/19/2021 02:43:14 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCOLLUM KRISTIN PAIGE						
202104200001 96940	04/20/2021 01:00:49 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMBE ALLISON MARIE						
202104200001 96950	04/20/2021 01:02:46 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HONEYCUTT PATSY SUE						
202104130001 34490	04/13/2021 01:22:36 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	SALLAS LISA						

						_		
202104130001 84460	04/13/2021 01:22:33 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	LONG TERESA PACK			
202104130001 84480	04/13/2021 01:22:35 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON ZOVIA F			
202104260002 04600	04/26/2021 11:15:21 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER DON J			
202105030002 19240	05/03/2021 03:07:14 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VICKERS METHA			
202104270002 08920	04/27/2021 01:22:53 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHWEITZER KEISHA L			
202106110002 86980	06/11/2021 12:43:16 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUMPTER JENNIFER D			
202106070002 78200	06/07/2021 04:04:41 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	WEBSTER CHRISTOPHE R C			
202106090002 81510	06/09/2021 09:23:53 AM	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELMER CHARLES			
202106180002 98320	06/18/2021 11:44:20 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROTHERS KIMBERLY			
202106220003 02500	06/22/2021 08:39:05 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLAIR RONDA R			
202106300003 16640	06/30/2021 11:16:20 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY AMANDA GRAY			
202106300003 16800	06/30/2021 11:31:35 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELF BARRY J			
202106240003 07510	06/24/2021 10:51:17 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS KASEY			
202107060003 24730	07/06/2021 10:11:46 AM	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLSTON SHUEREAKA M			

202107260003 60500	02:09:23 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH CAROL			
202107210003 53870	03:11:33 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RASBERRY MARGIE			